Phone: 978-777-0070  Fax: 978-774-240976
TU
B
U
LA
R
76
Features

SF11: Quick Connect
Max.
A Amps.
.260" 20
.315" 30
.375" 30
.440" 30
.490" 30
Web: www.hotwatt.com  Email: sales@hotwatt.com 79
Tubular Heaters
Straight and Formed
Diameter: .260: Incoloy .315: Incoloy .375: Incoloy
Maximum Amperage: 20 30 40
Max. Watts Max. Watts Max. Watts
Sheath Length Cat. No. at 240V Cat. No. at 240V Cat. No. at 480V
20" TA26-20 555 TA31-20 675 TA37-20 800
40" TA26-40 1210 TA31-40 1465 TA37-40 1745
60" TA26-60 1860 TA31-60 2255 TA37-60 2685
80" TA26-80 2515 TA31-80 3050 TA37-80 3630
100" TA26-100 3170 TA31-100 3840 TA37-100 4570
120" TA26-120 3825 TA31-120 4630 TA37-120 5515
140" TA26-140 4475 TA31-140 5425 TA37-140 6455
160" TA26-160 4640 TA31-160 6215 TA37-160 7395
180" TA26-180 4640 TA31-180 7010 TA37-180 8340
200" TA26-200 4640 TA31-200 7005 TA37-200 9285
220" TA26-220 4640 TA31-220 7005 TA37-220 10225
240" TA26-240 4640 TA31-240 7005 TA37-240 11170
Diameter: .440: Incoloy .490: Incoloy .260: St. Steel
Maximum Amperage: 40 50 20
Max. Watts Max. Watts Max. Watts
Sheath Length Cat. No. at 480V Cat. No. at 480V Cat. No. at 240V
20" TA44-20 960 TA49-20 1055 TT26-20 420
40" TA44-40 2090 TA49-40 2300 TT26-40 910
60" TA44-60 3225 TA49-60 3545 TT26-60 1395
80" TA44-80 4355 TA49-80 4790 TT26-80 1885
100" TA44-100 5485 TA49-100 6035 TT26-100 2375
120" TA44-120 6615 TA49-120 7280 TT26-120 2865
140" TA44-140 7745 TA49-140 8520 TT26-140 3355
160" TA44-160 8880 TA49-160 9765 TT26-160 3845
180" TA44-180 10010 TA49-180 11010 TT26-180 4340
200" TA44-200 11140 TA49-200 12255 TT26-200 4705
220" TA44-220 12270 TA49-220 13495 TT26-220 4705
240" TA44-240 13400 TA49-240 14740 TT26-240 4705
Diameter: .315: St. Steel .375: St. Steel .440: St. Steel
Maximum Amperage: 30 40 40
Max. Watts Max. Watts Max. Watts
Sheath Length Cat. No. at 240V Cat. No. at 240V Cat. No. at 480V
20" TT31-20 505 TT37-20 600 TT44-20 720
40" TT31-40 1095 TT37-40 1305 TT44-40 1570
60" TT31-60 1690 TT37-60 2015 TT44-60 2415
80" TT31-80 2285 TT37-80 2720 TT44-80 3265
100" TT31-100 2880 TT37-100 3425 TT44-100 4115
120" TT31-120 3475 TT37-120 4135 TT44-120 4960
140" TT31-140 4065 TT37-140 4840 TT44-140 5810
160" TT31-160 4660 TT37-160 5550 TT44-160 6660
180" TT31-180 5255 TT37-180 6255 TT44-180 7505
200" TT31-200 5850 TT37-200 6965 TT44-200 8355
220" TT31-220 6440 TT37-220 7670 TT44-220 9205
240" TT31-240 7035 TT37-240 8375 TT44-240 10050
TU
B
U
LA
R
Phone: 978-777-0070  Fax: 978-774-240980
TU
B
U
LA
R
Tubular Heaters
Straight and Formed
Diameter: .260: Steel .315: Steel .440: Steel
Maximum Amperage: 20 30 40
Max. Watts Max. Watts Max. Watts
Sheath Length Cat. No. at 240V Cat. No. at 240V Cat. No. at 240V
20" TS26-20 280 TS31-20 335 TS44-20 480
40" TS26-40 605 TS31-40 730 TS44-40 1045
60" TS26-60 930 TS31-60 1130 TS44-60 1610
80" TS26-80 1260 TS31-80 1525 TS44-80 2175
100" TS26-100 1585 TS31-100 1920 TS44-100 2745
120" TS26-120 1910 TS31-120 2315 TS44-120 3310
140" TS26-140 2240 TS31-140 2710 TS44-140 3875
160" TS26-160 2565 TS31-160 3105 TS44-160 4440
180" TS26-180 2890 TS31-180 3505 TS44-180 5005
200" TS26-200 3220 TS31-200 3900 TS44-200 5570
220" TS26-220 3545 TS31-220 4295 TS44-220 6135
240" TS26-240 3870 TS31-240 4690 TS44-240 6700
Diameter: .315: Copper .440: Copper
Maximum Amperage: 30 40
Max. Watts Max. Watts
Sheath Length Cat. No. at 240V Cat. No. at 600V
20" TC31-20 1345 TC44-20 1925
40" TC31-40 2930 TC44-40 4185
60" TC31-60 4515 TC44-60 6445
80" TC31-80 6095 TC44-80 8710
100" TC31-100 6890 TC44-100 10970
120" TC31-120 6890 TC44-120 13230
140" TC31-140 6890 TC44-140 15495
160" TC31-160 6890 TC44-160 17755
180" TC31-180 6890 TC44-180 18885
200" TC31-200 6890 TC44-200 18885
220" TC31-220 6890 TC44-220 18885
240" TC31-240 6890 TC44-240 18885
Wattage
Wattages as shown in the above tables are based on sheath
material or voltage/amperage limitations. For allowable wattage for
your application, refer to Sheath Material/Watt Density chart on